ASR#

1077

1196

117

Subject
Board Dark

Approve Airline Lease with Allegiant

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

Renew Contract with Flagship
Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

Approve Airline Lease with Sun Country, Inc.

Board Dark

Board Dark

NO MATTERS FILED

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS
John Wayne Airport

Airport
Contact Commission
Person Date

Barry A. Rondinella 01/06/21

Barry A. Rondinella 1/20/21

AC
Agenda
Number

Board
Filing
Date

12/14/20

Board
Hearing
Date
01/05/21
01/12/21
01/19/21
01/26/21
02/02/21
02/09/21
02/16/21
02/23/21
03/02/21
03/09/21
03/16/21
03/23/21
03/30/21
04/06/21

04/13/21

Board
Agenda
Number

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Remarks

Discussion





